EA030 - BANFF SUSTAINABLE SWEATSHIRT

EAO030 BANFF SUSTAINABLE SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Ink Blue

. Charcoal

XS
30
69
47
66

. Ink Blue Plain

éCOIO le.

by AWDis

MAIN FEATURES

260 g/m?

70% Recycled Pre Consumer Cotton
French terry

Size label only

Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem
Angled cuff details

Taped Neck

Set in sleeves

Crew neck

Slim fit

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

amfori @ ssa Sede® @

STANDARD
100

{VEGAN}

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

8 A X

52025 : p. 203
52024 : p. 115

S M L XL
30 30 30 30
71.50 74 76.50 79
50.50 54 57.50 61
67 68 69 70

. Navy . Red

2XL
30
81.50
64.50
71
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