## **EA030** BANFF SUSTAINABLE SWEATSHIRT





### **MAIN FEATURES**

260 g/m<sup>2</sup>

70% Recycled Pre Consumer Cotton

French terry

Size label only

Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem

Angled cuff details

Taped Neck

Set in sleeves

Crew neck

Slim fit

## Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

## Certifications:





### Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



**2025** : **p. 203 2024** : **p. 115** 



# SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Pcs./₽	30	30	30	30	30	30
Body Length (A)	69	71.50	74	76.50	79	81.50
Chest Width (B)	47	50.50	54	57.50	61	64.50
Sleeve Length (C)	66	67	68	69	70	71



#### COLORS:

Charcoal Ink Blue Ink Blue Plain Navy Red Black
Heather Grey

24 Oct 2025 05:14:02 Page 1 of 1